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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

July 2011

8/16/2011

ALACHUA 43,276 78,548 4,297 28,722 408 121

BAKER 5,481 7,183 219 935 27 21

BAY 50,083 34,334 2,651 15,395 310 349

BRADFORD 6,002 7,790 293 1,550 27 12

BREVARD 152,516 127,263 13,529 61,933 1,201 587

BROWARD 248,310 553,146 17,475 237,533 2,542 1,704

CALHOUN 1,655 6,162 77 637 21 8

CHARLOTTE 49,088 36,742 5,060 24,012 339 182

CITRUS 40,641 33,239 3,457 18,809 232 202

CLAY 68,820 31,608 4,015 20,758 411 106

COLLIER 90,113 44,568 6,437 35,658 720 571

COLUMBIA 12,512 15,059 1,013 3,469 93 51

DESOTO 4,615 8,884 374 2,590 30 0

DIXIE 2,363 6,587 299 891 14 21

DUVAL 194,135 230,480 17,889 82,538 1,499 670

ESCAMBIA 85,193 75,587 5,817 29,777 523 189

FLAGLER 23,265 23,688 2,039 15,740 258 58

FRANKLIN 1,593 5,336 144 543 7 46

GADSDEN 3,924 23,158 420 1,838 45 56

GILCHRIST 4,374 4,857 363 1,159 18 19

GLADES 1,918 3,694 179 832 18 0

GULF 3,189 5,314 149 650 5 15

HAMILTON 1,660 5,537 198 594 24 34

HARDEE 4,211 6,421 259 1,359 26 6

HENDRY 5,367 8,493 422 2,048 44 13

HERNANDO 48,834 46,908 5,315 23,443 296 558

HIGHLANDS 27,346 24,389 2,364 8,839 178 123

HILLSBOROUGH 231,659 291,106 24,248 147,752 2,058 1,104

HOLMES 3,412 6,730 150 823 27 10

INDIAN RIVER 43,303 27,089 3,514 16,908 289 60

JACKSON 7,496 17,967 346 2,059 57 173

JEFFERSON 2,109 6,224 211 592 18 21

LAFAYETTE 1,114 3,042 57 202 6 8

LAKE 83,183 63,666 8,063 31,759 530 229
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LEE 157,316 106,656 12,529 76,606 1,593 450

LEON 48,177 96,390 4,787 23,733 470 141

LEVY 8,171 12,210 1,180 2,775 67 31

LIBERTY 422 3,606 24 166 3 2

MADISON 2,235 8,209 253 796 14 4

MANATEE 85,547 65,690 6,628 41,115 640 223

MARION 88,560 80,868 12,097 29,444 596 332

MARTIN 48,623 27,696 5,993 16,726 265 149

MIAMI-DADE 368,264 533,208 17,680 297,428 2,718 1,206

MONROE 18,879 17,466 1,801 12,641 167 54

NASSAU 26,658 15,132 2,055 6,129 147 59

OKALOOSA 70,802 27,414 2,123 20,991 491 134

OKEECHOBEE 6,031 9,398 569 2,317 28 41

ORANGE 197,113 279,916 18,452 148,703 2,384 194

OSCEOLA 39,664 60,869 4,446 33,252 663 89

PALM BEACH 236,180 370,316 31,609 181,536 2,426 915

PASCO 114,856 106,962 17,075 57,863 883 692

PINELLAS 216,786 224,875 26,371 126,528 1,639 709

POLK 124,214 134,140 11,258 58,994 932 286

PUTNAM 13,765 22,480 1,144 5,755 89 52

SANTA ROSA 61,615 26,714 3,549 16,760 362 136

SARASOTA 119,300 87,679 8,625 55,645 770 336

SEMINOLE 103,286 86,066 7,892 54,423 705 549

ST. JOHNS 74,594 37,341 5,287 24,114 593 115

ST. LUCIE 53,021 72,323 6,509 33,669 518 146

SUMTER 32,010 22,085 3,114 9,493 339 94

SUWANNEE 8,510 13,380 1,254 2,029 112 34

TAYLOR 3,226 8,456 269 711 23 11

UNION 2,145 4,359 126 426 15 9

VOLUSIA 106,287 121,023 10,589 69,699 842 446

WAKULLA 5,228 9,827 625 1,585 33 23

WALTON 20,350 10,948 931 5,701 140 57

WASHINGTON 4,896 7,458 252 1,165 19 19

4,019,491 4,581,959 358,439 2,241,265 32,987 15,065TOTALS
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353 54 7 1 0 6 55 47674% 11% 1% 0% 0% 1% 12%ALACHUA

2 0 0 0 0 0 25 277% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 93%BAKER

279 16 21 0 0 0 19 33583% 5% 6% 0% 0% 0% 6%BAY

26 2 1 0 0 5 0 3476% 6% 3% 0% 0% 15% 0%BRADFORD

1,072 83 8 2 0 0 196 1,36179% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%BREVARD

1,673 505 60 1 0 15 521 2,77560% 18% 2% 0% 0% 1% 19%BROWARD

11 1 1 0 0 0 10 2348% 4% 4% 0% 0% 0% 43%CALHOUN

322 18 2 0 0 1 33 37686% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 9%CHARLOTTE

236 19 1 0 0 0 7 26390% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%CITRUS

483 28 7 0 0 0 9 52792% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 2%CLAY

725 49 4 0 0 0 36 81489% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%COLLIER

89 10 3 0 0 0 11 11379% 9% 3% 0% 0% 0% 10%COLUMBIA

29 1 0 0 0 0 5 3583% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%DESOTO

6 0 0 0 0 0 8 1443% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 57%DIXIE

1,436 138 58 0 0 17 67 1,71684% 8% 3% 0% 0% 1% 4%DUVAL

530 75 10 0 0 0 32 64782% 12% 2% 0% 0% 0% 5%ESCAMBIA

253 12 0 0 0 2 25 29287% 4% 0% 0% 0% 1% 9%FLAGLER

5 0 0 0 0 0 2 771% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%FRANKLIN

37 7 0 1 0 0 9 5469% 13% 0% 2% 0% 0% 17%GADSDEN

20 2 0 0 0 0 2 2483% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%GILCHRIST

18 3 2 0 0 0 1 2475% 13% 8% 0% 0% 0% 4%GLADES

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF

23 0 0 0 0 0 11 3468% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 32%HAMILTON

14 0 2 0 0 0 13 2948% 0% 7% 0% 0% 0% 45%HARDEE

34 7 1 0 0 0 11 5364% 13% 2% 0% 0% 0% 21%HENDRY

290 18 6 0 0 4 35 35382% 5% 2% 0% 0% 1% 10%HERNANDO

155 17 3 0 0 0 14 18982% 9% 2% 0% 0% 0% 7%HIGHLANDS

2,011 185 23 0 0 10 170 2,39984% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 7%HILLSBOROUGH

22 0 1 0 0 0 11 3465% 0% 3% 0% 0% 0% 32%HOLMES

293 9 0 0 0 0 47 34984% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%INDIAN RIVER

38 7 3 0 0 0 11 5964% 12% 5% 0% 0% 0% 19%JACKSON

12 6 0 0 0 0 3 2157% 29% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%JEFFERSON

8 0 0 0 0 0 2 1080% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%LAFAYETTE

518 46 2 0 0 2 18 58688% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%LAKE
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1,348 101 29 0 0 2 176 1,65681% 6% 2% 0% 0% 0% 11%LEE

408 134 7 0 0 0 8 55773% 24% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1%LEON

62 2 0 0 0 0 12 7682% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 16%LEVY

7 0 0 0 0 0 1 888% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%LIBERTY

13 1 0 0 0 0 2 1681% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%MADISON

557 59 13 0 0 0 29 65885% 9% 2% 0% 0% 0% 4%MANATEE

588 46 12 0 0 3 31 68086% 7% 2% 0% 0% 0% 5%MARION

277 15 0 0 0 0 20 31289% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%MARTIN

1,876 1,006 44 0 0 2 102 3,03062% 33% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3%MIAMI-DADE

164 15 0 0 0 0 10 18987% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%MONROE

168 14 0 0 0 0 6 18889% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%NASSAU

521 20 7 0 0 0 25 57391% 3% 1% 0% 0% 0% 4%OKALOOSA

18 2 1 0 0 0 8 2962% 7% 3% 0% 0% 0% 28%OKEECHOBEE

2,072 183 57 2 0 17 217 2,54881% 7% 2% 0% 0% 1% 9%ORANGE

580 43 1 1 0 0 87 71281% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%OSCEOLA

1,858 209 23 0 0 2 602 2,69469% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 22%PALM BEACH

882 52 15 2 0 2 71 1,02486% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 7%PASCO

1,625 144 7 0 0 2 70 1,84888% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%PINELLAS

724 132 13 0 0 0 137 1,00672% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%POLK

94 8 1 0 0 0 7 11085% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%PUTNAM

438 25 1 0 0 1 17 48291% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%SANTA ROSA

639 42 7 0 0 0 135 82378% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%SARASOTA

641 141 15 0 0 0 40 83777% 17% 2% 0% 0% 0% 5%SEMINOLE

672 33 5 0 0 1 18 72992% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 2%ST. JOHNS

428 64 7 0 0 0 100 59971% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 17%ST. LUCIE

313 10 1 0 0 0 33 35788% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%SUMTER

73 13 3 0 0 0 44 13355% 10% 2% 0% 0% 0% 33%SUWANNEE

14 2 6 0 0 0 3 2556% 8% 24% 0% 0% 0% 12%TAYLOR

4 2 0 0 0 1 10 1724% 12% 0% 0% 0% 6% 59%UNION

785 72 19 1 0 6 42 92585% 8% 2% 0% 0% 1% 5%VOLUSIA

24 7 1 0 0 0 7 3962% 18% 3% 0% 0% 0% 18%WAKULLA

0 138 0 0 0 0 13 1510% 91% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%WALTON

12 0 5 0 0 0 5 2255% 0% 23% 0% 0% 0% 23%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 28,917 78% 37,1154,053 526 11 0 101 3,50711% 1% 0% 0% 0% 9%




